

RCT/ARCT No. 190/16, 191/16, 192/16, 193/16

01.02.2018

Present: Sh. Manish Makhija, Counsel for appellant.
Sh. Satyam Bhatia, Counsel for respondent

Ld. Counsel for the respondent submits that main counsel Sh. Ravi K. Chandna cannot come today as there has been some demise in his family.

To come up for arguments on 17.05.2018.

(Poonam A. Bamba)
District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi/01.02.2018