

RCT No.190/16, 191/16, 192/16 & 193/16

01.08.2018

Present: Sh. Aneesh Kr., Proxy Counsel for appellant
Sh. Satyam Bhatia, Ld. Counsel for the
respondent.

Both the parties seek adjournment to address
their arguments.

At joint request, case to come up for
arguments on **15.11.2018**.

(Poonam A. Bamba)
District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi/01.08.2018