

RCT NO. 190/16, 191/16, 192/16 & 193/16

11.02.2019

Present: Sh.Munish Kr. Singh,Ld. Proxy Counsel for
the appellant.

Sh. Ravi Krishan Chandna Ld. Counsel for
the respondent

Heard Ld. Proxy Counsel for the appellant.

He requests for time to make further submission through
the main counsel Sh. Manish Makhija, who is not
available today.

Heard Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

To come up for further arguments on

22.05.2019.

(POONAM A. BAMBA)
District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi/11.02.2019