

RCT No.190/16, 191/16, 192/16,193/16

30.01.2020

Present: Sh. Manish Makhija, Ld. Counsel for
appellant.

Sh.Ravi Kishan Chandna & Sh.Mudit
Ruhella,Ld.Counsel for respondent.

Part arguments heard.

Both the parties are directed to file written
synopsis.

To come up for further arguments on

01.04.2020.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma)
District & Sessions Judge/
Rent Control Tribunal
New Delhi/30.01.2020